P L E A S E  F O R W A R D  T O  T H E  S C I E N C E  C O O R D I N A T O RISSUE 4 -  VOLUME 5
Prices do not include GST
SPECTROSCOPE WITH
GRADUATED SCALE
Plastic Rectangular, direct vision
student spectroscope, fitted with
a high efficiency grating in the
eyepiece which produces a brilliant

$9780
pk/50
123212G
PLASTIC LABORATORY TRAY
Multipurpose laboratory trays are suitable
for a range of applications,
including washing, sterilizying,
and drying glassware and other
laboratory instruments. Moulded
from heavy duty plastic and
resistant to most chemicals.
$2390
each
ZL007
CODE	 VOLUME	 UNIT	 PRICE
RBSC50	 50ml	 each	 6.90
RBSC100	 100ml	 each	 6.50
RBSC250	 250ml	 each	 6.90
RBSC500	 500ml	 each	 9.80
RBSC1000	 1000ml	 each	 12.90
RBSC2000	 2000ml	 each	 28.10
XX-Small LCNXXS
X-Small LCNXS
Small LCNS
Medium LCNM